
U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
8 Kasım 2024 Cuma - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 9 2.02.2011
2 ANDREEV Darin BUL 16.02.2012
3 ATANASOV Mihail BUL 8.08.2013
4 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 189 15.03.2013
5 BOGDANOV Simeon BUL 164 25.07.2012
6 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 63 6.01.2011
7 MATEEV Matei BUL 110 3.06.2011
8 MİERZWİNSKİ Damian BUL 12.03.2014
9 NACHEV Martin BUL 191 28.01.2013
10 MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros GRE 17.01.2012
11 NEAGU Damian ROU 25 8.02.2011
12 PETRE Stelica ROU 17 2.06.2012
13 ADALİ kaan TUR 160 18.10.2013
14 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 121 6.05.2011
15 ALEVER toprak TUR 167 13.07.2013
16 AYAZ ahmet emir TUR 28.11.2012
17 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 36 13.06.2012
18 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 205 17.12.2012
19 BASER cinar TUR 71 5.09.2012
20 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 141 25.04.2013
21 BAYRAK alp giray TUR 119 23.02.2012
22 BEDEL ayaz TUR 162 29.01.2011
23 BEZCİ selim TUR 56 14.09.2012
24 BOZBAS doruk TUR 128 9.11.2011
25 CAGLAR tuna TUR 24 12.08.2011
26 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 118 6.06.2011
27 CANBOLAT poyraz TUR 196 8.03.2013
28 CETİN burhan TUR 8.03.2014
29 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 201 4.12.2012
30 COHADAR dara omer TUR 31.10.2014
31 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 84 22.11.2013
32 COLAK ege TUR 41 31.07.2012
33 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 67 12.04.2011
34 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 26 12.01.2012
35 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 57 16.07.2012
36 ERGUVEN eren TUR 192 8.04.2013
37 GUL osman nejat TUR 163 26.09.2013
38 GULENELİ arslan TUR 157 8.08.2011
39 GULUMSER ali TUR 158 22.12.2012
40 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 149 9.09.2011
41 GUVEN kamil ozan TUR 15.03.2012
42 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 185 26.08.2011
43 KEPENEK kaya TUR 19.11.2012
44 KEREM alp TUR 209 18.11.2013
45 KİLİC demir uras TUR 165 18.04.2011
46 KİLİM omer kerem TUR 8.09.2014
47 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 120 30.06.2013
48 KUTLU uzay TUR 122 9.02.2013
49 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 195 23.09.2013
50 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 16 10.02.2011
51 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 137 14.04.2013
52 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 14 18.03.2011
53 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 10 26.09.2012
54 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 131 12.04.2013
55 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 1 3.02.2011
56 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 37 14.06.2011
57 SENER ilhan can TUR 4 23.05.2012
58 TEMELATMA bartu TUR 5.06.2014
59 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 58 28.04.2011
60 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 2 14.02.2011
61 TOKEL alparslan ergun TUR 182 1.03.2013
62 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 194 4.01.2012
63 UNSAL yagiz giray TUR 31.05.2013
64 YANİK ayaz batin TUR 88 16.02.2011
65 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 19 11.01.2011
66 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 197 5.12.2012
67 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 184 26.04.2012
68 RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 31.07.2011



10 pools
2 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
51 (75,00% of 68) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
8 Kasım 2024 Cuma - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 1
2 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 2
3 SENER ilhan can TUR 4
4 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 9
5 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 10
6 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 14
7 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 16
8 PETRE Stelica ROU 17
9 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 19
10 CAGLAR tuna TUR 24
11 NEAGU Damian ROU 25
12 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 26
13 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 36
14 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 37
15 COLAK ege TUR 41
16 BEZCİ selim TUR 56
17 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 57
18 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 58
19 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 63
20 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 67
21 BASER cinar TUR 71
22 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 84
23 YANİK ayaz batin TUR 88
24 MATEEV Matei BUL 110
25 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 118
26 BAYRAK alp giray TUR 119
27 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 120
28 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 121
29 KUTLU uzay TUR 122
30 BOZBAS doruk TUR 128
31 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 131
32 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 137
33 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 141
34 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 149
35 GULENELİ arslan TUR 157
36 GULUMSER ali TUR 158
37 ADALİ kaan TUR 160
38 BEDEL ayaz TUR 162
39 GUL osman nejat TUR 163
40 BOGDANOV Simeon BUL 164
41 KİLİC demir uras TUR 165
42 ALEVER toprak TUR 167
43 TOKEL alparslan ergun TUR 182
44 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 184
45 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 185
46 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 189
47 NACHEV Martin BUL 191
48 ERGUVEN eren TUR 192
49 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 194
50 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 195
51 CANBOLAT poyraz TUR 196
52 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 197
53 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 201
54 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 205
55 KEREM alp TUR 209
56 CETİN burhan TUR
57 KİLİM omer kerem TUR
58 GUVEN kamil ozan TUR
59 ANDREEV Darin BUL
60 AYAZ ahmet emir TUR
61 ATANASOV Mihail BUL
62 TEMELATMA bartu TUR
63 KEPENEK kaya TUR
64 COHADAR dara omer TUR
65 MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros GRE
66 RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB
67 UNSAL yagiz giray TUR
68 MİERZWİNSKİ Damian BUL



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR

KİLİC demir uras TUR

SAMSA deniz osman TUR

COHADAR dara omer TUR

BASER cinar TUR

BOGDANOV Simeon BUL

KEPENEK kaya TUR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

RAYKIN Dimitar

AYAZ ahmet emir TUR

TETİK tarik tugra TUR

TEMELATMA bartu TUR

ALEVER toprak TUR

KADİSKİ Atanas BUL

COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR

GUL osman nejat TUR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

BEDEL ayaz TUR

YANİK ayaz batin TUR

GUVEN kamil ozan TUR

TOKEL alparslan ergun TUR

ANDREEV Darin BUL

TEMUR mustafa emir TUR

SENER ilhan can TUR



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL

BASAL ayhan nidal TUR

BAYRAK alp giray TUR

ERGUL ozgur aras TUR

YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR

ADALİ kaan TUR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

GULUMSER ali TUR

KİLİM omer kerem TUR

BEZCİ selim TUR

ERGUVEN eren TUR

MATEEV Matei BUL

RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB

OZTURK yusuf mete TUR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

CALGİN poyraz efe TUR

BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR

BOEV Kaloyan BUL

UNSAL yagiz giray TUR

COLAK ege TUR

CETİN burhan TUR

OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR

GULENELİ arslan TUR

KUCUK ruzgar TUR

SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR

MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR

ATANASOV Mihail BUL

KEREM alp TUR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

AYAZ ruzgar TUR

PETRE Stelica ROU

AKCAM karhan tayga TUR

CETİNKAYA doruk TUR

GURUN mustafa kaan TUR

CANBOLAT poyraz TUR

NACHEV Martin BUL

Strip 4

09:50

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR

KUTLU uzay TUR

SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR

MİERZWİNSKİ Damian BUL

ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR

YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR



Strip 7

09:50

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

CAGLAR tuna TUR

NEAGU Damian ROU

BOZBAS doruk TUR

OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR

MEMİS ali arjen TUR

YENİCE ali rifat TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T BEZCİ selim TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T SAMSA deniz osman TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
10 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
12 PETRE Stelica ROU 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 SENER ilhan can TUR 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
14 NEAGU Damian ROU 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
15 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
16 CAGLAR tuna TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
17 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
18 CANBOLAT poyraz TUR 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
19 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
20 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 GULUMSER ali TUR 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
24 BASER cinar TUR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
25T COLAK ege TUR 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
25T BOGDANOV Simeon BUL 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
27 BAYRAK alp giray TUR 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
28 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
29 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
30 GULENELİ arslan TUR 3 0,50 21 16 +5 Advanced
31 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
32 YANİK ayaz batin TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
33 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
34 MATEEV Matei BUL 3 0,50 17 24 -7 Advanced
35 MİERZWİNSKİ Damian BUL 2 0,40 21 17 +4 Advanced
36 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
37 ADALİ kaan TUR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
38 KUTLU uzay TUR 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
39 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
40 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
41 KEPENEK kaya TUR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
42T GUL osman nejat TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42T TOKEL alparslan ergun TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
44T BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
44T TEMELATMA bartu TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
46 ANDREEV Darin BUL 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
47 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
48 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
49 BEDEL ayaz TUR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
50 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
51 AYAZ ahmet emir TUR 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
52 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
53 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 1 0,20 6 24 -18 Eliminated
54 ALEVER toprak TUR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
55 NACHEV Martin BUL 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
56 ATANASOV Mihail BUL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
57 COHADAR dara omer TUR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
58 ERGUVEN eren TUR 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
59 GUVEN kamil ozan TUR 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
60 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
61 KİLİC demir uras TUR 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
62 CETİN burhan TUR 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
63 BOZBAS doruk TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
64 UNSAL yagiz giray TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
65 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
66 KİLİM omer kerem TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
67 KEREM alp TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SAMSA deniz osman TUR 3.02.2011
2 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 18.03.2011
3T RAKHMONOV Saidamir UZB 31.07.2011
3T BEZCİ selim TUR 14.09.2012
5 KADİSKİ Atanas BUL 6.01.2011
6 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 2.02.2011
7 MERMUTLUOGLU semi TUR 10.02.2011
8 YANİK ayaz batin TUR 16.02.2011
9 ERDOL osman ibrahim TUR 12.01.2012
10 SAYDUT suer bulut aras TUR 14.06.2011
11 PETRE Stelica ROU 2.06.2012
12 SENER ilhan can TUR 23.05.2012
13 YAVUZASLAN oruc yavuz serhan TUR 11.01.2011
14 CAGLAR tuna TUR 12.08.2011
15 CALGİN poyraz efe TUR 6.06.2011
16 TETİK tarik tugra TUR 14.02.2011
17 TEMUR mustafa emir TUR 28.04.2011
18 AYAZ ruzgar TUR 13.06.2012
19 NEAGU Damian ROU 8.02.2011
20 BOEV Kaloyan BUL 15.03.2013
21 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 26.08.2011
22 BASER cinar TUR 5.09.2012
23 ERGUL ozgur aras TUR 16.07.2012
24 OZDEMİR deniz alaz TUR 14.04.2013
25 GULENELİ arslan TUR 8.08.2011
26 MATEEV Matei BUL 3.06.2011
27 KUTLU uzay TUR 9.02.2013
28 YESİLDAL yavuz selim TUR 26.04.2012
29 MEMİS ali arjen TUR 23.09.2013
30 TOKEL alparslan ergun TUR 1.03.2013
31 TEMELATMA bartu TUR 5.06.2014
32 OZTURK yusuf mete TUR 26.09.2012
33 CANBOLAT poyraz TUR 8.03.2013
34 GULUMSER ali TUR 22.12.2012
35 COKAYGİL omer kaan TUR 22.11.2013
36T COLAK ege TUR 31.07.2012
36T BOGDANOV Simeon BUL 25.07.2012
38 BAYRAK alp giray TUR 23.02.2012
39 EKİCİ mirac yigit TUR 12.04.2011
40 GURUN mustafa kaan TUR 9.09.2011
41 MİERZWİNSKİ Damian BUL 12.03.2014
42 YENİCE ali rifat TUR 5.12.2012
43 ADALİ kaan TUR 18.10.2013
44 KEPENEK kaya TUR 19.11.2012
45 GUL osman nejat TUR 26.09.2013
46 BASİMOGLU ruzgar deniz TUR 25.04.2013
47 ANDREEV Darin BUL 16.02.2012
48 AKCAM karhan tayga TUR 6.05.2011
49 BEDEL ayaz TUR 29.01.2011
50 KUCUK ruzgar TUR 30.06.2013
51 AYAZ ahmet emir TUR 28.11.2012
52 TURKİLERİ guven doruk TUR 4.01.2012
53 SAHİN kerem poyraz TUR 12.04.2013
54 ALEVER toprak TUR 13.07.2013
55 NACHEV Martin BUL 28.01.2013
56 ATANASOV Mihail BUL 8.08.2013
57 COHADAR dara omer TUR 31.10.2014
58 ERGUVEN eren TUR 8.04.2013
59 GUVEN kamil ozan TUR 15.03.2012
60 CETİNKAYA doruk TUR 4.12.2012
61 KİLİC demir uras TUR 18.04.2011
62 CETİN burhan TUR 8.03.2014
63 BOZBAS doruk TUR 9.11.2011
64 UNSAL yagiz giray TUR 31.05.2013
65 BASAL ayhan nidal TUR 17.12.2012
66 KİLİM omer kerem TUR 8.09.2014
67 KEREM alp TUR 18.11.2013



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
8 Kasım 2024 Cuma - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELEBI Tunahan TUR 00852192 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL B 00831975 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RAYKIN Dimitar B 00838816 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 68
Total participants: 67
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 5

TUR: 55 participants
BUL: 9 participants
ROU: 2 participants
UZB: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants


